2020/21
2021/22

Duke of Bedford School

2022/23

Virtue Property and Renovations Ltd
Milestone Infrastructure

Duke of Bedford School

Virtue Property and Renovations Ltd

2023/24

Forge Field barrier
Pavilion

Ringfenced for Pavilion

2019/20
Peterborough City Council
Peterborough City Council
2020/21
Peterborough City Council
Peterborough City Council
2021/22
Peterborough City Council
Peterborough City Council
2022/23

Landscaping cemetery

Track to allotment
Match fund swimming pool

Pavillion renovation

Bollards Village Store

Match fund swimming pool
Plans/building regs extension Pavilion

Security Barrier
Finish Cladding
Pavilion account
Total spend

Peterborough City Council section 106

Peterborough City Council

Peterborough City Council (from City)

2023/24
Peterborough City Council

Total income

30/01/2024

£3,000.00

£5,026.56
£25,000.00

£39,680.92
£3,600.00
£10,000.00
£1,626.00

£1,275.00
£590.00
£35,000.00
£124,798.48

£3,662.83
£7,174.15

£16,732.28
£1,215.15

£33,464.56
£18,556.49

£20,427.00
£1,301.00
£35,000.00

£13,396.80

£150,930.26



Remainder
£26,131.78

30/01/2024



