Thorney Parish Council received and spend of CIL

Spend

2020/21

2020/21	Landscaping cemetery	£3,000.00
2021/22		13,000.00
	Track to allotment	£5,026.56
Duke of Bedford School	Match fund swimming pool	£25,000.00
2022/23		
Virtue Property and Renovations Ltd	Pavillion renovation	£39,680.92
Milestone Infrastructure	Bollards Village Store	£3,600.00
Duke of Bedford School	Match fund swimming pool	£10,000.00
Virtue Property and Renovations Ltd	Plans/building regs extension Pavilion	£1,626.00
2023/24		
Forge Field barrier	Security Barrier	£1,275.00
Pavilion	Finish Cladding	£590.00
Ringfenced for Pavilion	Pavilion account	£35,000.00
	Total spend	£124,798.48
Received		
2019/20		
Peterborough City Council		£3,662.83
Peterborough City Council		£7,174.15
2020/21		
Peterborough City Council		£16,732.28
Peterborough City Council		£1,215.15
2021/22		
Peterborough City Council		£33,464.56
Peterborough City Council		£18,556.49
2022/23	_	
Peterborough City Council section 106		£20,427.00
Peterborough City Council		£1,301.00
Peterborough City Council (from City)		£35,000.00
2023/24 Peterborough City Council		£13,396.80
reterborough city council		113,390.00
	Total income	£150,930.26

Remainder £26,131.78